Utility Rates

As of October 1, 2013

Sewer Meter

Water Meter

Meter Size Quarterly Charge Quarterly Charge

5/8" $30.00 $22.00
3/4" $45.00 $33.00
1" $67.50 $49.50
1-1/2" $120.00 $88.00
2" $180.00 $132.00
3" $300.00 $220.00
4" $600.00 $440.00
6" $1,050.00 $770.00

8" $1,500.00 $1,100.00

Sanitary Sewer Commodity Rate

City of Portage
Schoolcraft Township

$4.70 per 1,000 gallons
$5.28 per 1,000 gallons

Water Commodity Rate
City of Portage

Pavilion Township
Schoolcraft Township

$3.19 per 1,000 gallons
$3.83 per 1,000 gallons
$3.83 per 1,000 gallons

Fire Protection Services

Service Size

Quarterly Charge

4 -inch
6 -inch
8 -inch
10 -inch
12 -inch
16 - inch

$15.00
$35.00
$60.00
$95.00
$135.00
$240.00



